附件1
安远县2017年公开招聘教师计划表
	类别
	单位
	小计
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	化学
	政治
	历史
	地理
	音乐
	体育
	美术
	计算机科学与技术

	普通
高中
	安远一中
	8
	
	2
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	2
	
	
	
	1

	
	安远二中
	7
	
	
	1
	
	
	2
	
	2
	
	
	2
	

	农村
初中
	农村初中
	35
	男5
女4
	男5
女4
	
	男2
女2
	1
	男1
女1
	男1
女1
	男1
女1
	男1
女1
	男1
女1
	男1
女1
	

	农村
小学
	农村小学
	20
	男5
女5
	男5
女5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	类别
	单位
	小计
	语文
	数学
	商务策划管理
	计算机科学与技术
	音乐
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	中等职业学校
	安远中专
	5
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	类别
	单位
	小计
	学前教育或幼师
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	幼儿园
	县幼儿园
	1
	1
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